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Prova 42 Masc., 200m Estilos Absolutos
3.7.16 - 11:40 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 2:11.18 Joao Alexandre Vital ADRCIMM Serravalle (SMR) 2013
Rec Regional Juv A 2:08.11 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Jamor 2004
Rec Regional Jun 1 2:04.32 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Budapest (HUN) 2005
Rec Regional Jun 2 2:04.00 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Barcelona (ESP) 2006
Rec Regional Sen 1:59.76 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP London (GBR) 2016
Rec Regional Abs 1:59.76 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP London (GBR) 2016
Rec Nacional Abs 1:59.39 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Barcelona (ESP) 2013

TAC - Masc Juv B: 2:41.00;  Juv A: 2:38.07;  Jun 1: 2:32.28;  Jun 2: 2:30.10;  Sen: 2:27.20
Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Juvenis

1. Jose Tomas Simeao 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:12.53 2:16.56 581 1:04.11 1:12.45
2. Simão Correia Ricardo 00 Naval Setubalense 2:16.96 2:22.08 516 1:10.71 1:11.37
3. Daniel Nogueira Catalao 00 União Piedense 2:20.08 2:24.69 489 1:09.89 1:14.80
4. Jose Maria Pereira 01 Sporting 2:27.46 2:27.01 466 1:09.38 1:17.63
5. Diogo Afonso Miranda 01 União Piedense 2:27.48 2:27.22 464 1:09.07 1:18.15
6. Joao Manuel Vargas 00 Alges 2:23.35 2:27.29 463 1:11.02 1:16.27
7. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 Belenenses 2:22.75 2:28.79 449 1:12.43 1:16.36
8. Nuno Tiago Pinela 00 Colégio Vasco da Gama 2:26.83 2:29.01 447 1:11.78 1:17.23
9. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 Individual ANL 2:20.97 2:29.06 447 1:08.26 1:20.80

10. Francisco Martins Pedro 01 Gesloures 2:25.68 2:29.88 440 1:08.95 1:20.93
11. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 Belenenses 2:24.98 2:30.45 435 1:10.68 1:19.77
12. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 Belenenses 2:30.57 2:31.11 429 1:13.34 1:17.77
13. David Alexandre Machado 01 Colégio Monte Maior 2:25.59 2:31.37 427 1:10.46 1:20.91
14. Gonçalo Silveirinha Caldeira 01 Individual ANL 2:27.78 2:31.41 426 1:12.95 1:18.46
15. Filipe Ferrão Melo 01 Naval Setubalense 2:33.97 2:32.07 421 1:12.48 1:19.59
16. Vasco Manuel Reis 00 Individual ANL 2:33.39 2:32.26 419 1:14.11 1:18.15
17. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 2:27.26 2:32.73 415 1:10.11 1:22.62
18. Ricardo Silva Marujo 00 Gesloures 2:32.39 2:32.91 414 1:14.07 1:18.84
19. Guilherme Ventura Carvalho 01 Gesloures 2:30.60 2:33.76 407 1:12.63 1:21.13
20. Miguel Monteiro Dinis 01 Alges 2:34.04 2:33.98 405 1:12.72 1:21.26
21. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 Individual ANL 2:27.82 2:34.30 403 1:14.41 1:19.89
22. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 2:30.34 2:34.47 401 1:11.16 1:23.31
23. Daniel Fernandes Antao 00 Colégio Vasco da Gama 2:38.07 2:35.05 397 1:12.23 1:22.82
24. Afonso Maria Carvalho 01 Sporting 2:28.82 2:35.85 391 1:13.16 1:22.69
25. Filipe Eduardo Morais 01 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 2:41.00 2:42.32 346 1:19.83 1:22.49

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

26. Luis Martins Tripa 01 Gesloures 2:40.48 2:47.66 314 1:21.01 1:26.65
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

Absolutos

1. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colégio Vasco da Gama 2:04.89 2:11.47 651 1:02.34 1:09.13
2. Bruno Miguel Martins 93 Gesloures 2:13.71 2:16.42 583 1:05.94 1:10.48
3. Jose Tomas Simeao 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:12.53 2:16.56 581 1:04.11 1:12.45
4. Joao Daniel Machado 99 União Piedense 2:10.67 2:18.39 558 1:04.72 1:13.67
5. Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 93 União Piedense 2:16.95 2:19.80 542 1:05.42 1:14.38
6. Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colégio Monte Maior 2:14.88 2:20.77 531 1:07.55 1:13.22
7. Joao Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 2:16.06 2:21.56 522 1:09.08 1:12.48
8. Simão Correia Ricardo 00 Naval Setubalense 2:16.96 2:22.08 516 1:10.71 1:11.37
9. Guilherme Miguel Teixeira 97 Benfica 2:09.10 2:22.43 512 1:06.58 1:15.85

10. Afonso Mateus Ribeiro 95 Belenenses 2:19.81 2:22.61 510 1:07.00 1:15.61
11. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 Colégio Monte Maior 2:19.55 2:22.74 509 1:06.92 1:15.82
12. Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 Colégio Monte Maior 2:18.80 2:24.44 491 1:08.80 1:15.64
13. Daniel Nogueira Catalao 00 União Piedense 2:20.08 2:24.69 489 1:09.89 1:14.80
14. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 2:24.94 2:25.06 485 1:11.62 1:13.44
15. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 2:22.61 2:25.77 478 1:10.18 1:15.59
16. Jose Maria Pereira 01 Sporting 2:27.46 2:27.01 466 1:09.38 1:17.63
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Prova 42, Masc., 200m Estilos, Absolutos

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

17. Diogo Afonso Miranda 01 União Piedense 2:27.48 2:27.22 464 1:09.07 1:18.15
18. Joao Manuel Vargas 00 Alges 2:23.35 2:27.29 463 1:11.02 1:16.27
19. Bruno Rafael Meireles 96 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:19.91 2:27.98 457 1:09.16 1:18.82

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

20. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 Belenenses 2:22.75 2:28.79 449 1:12.43 1:16.36
21. Andre Rafael Marinho 93 União Piedense 2:26.68 2:28.93 448 1:10.84 1:18.09

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

22. Rodrigo Ferreira Sousa 99 Gesloures 2:21.89 2:28.96 448 1:11.55 1:17.41
23. Nuno Tiago Pinela 00 Colégio Vasco da Gama 2:26.83 2:29.01 447 1:11.78 1:17.23
24. Rafael Alcantara Aires 01 Individual ANL 2:20.97 2:29.06 447 1:08.26 1:20.80
25. Henrique Lourenco Ferreira 99 Colégio Vasco da Gama 2:24.09 2:29.08 447 1:12.03 1:17.05
26. Andre Pires Faria 98 Belenenses 2:24.32 2:29.47 443 1:09.75 1:19.72
27. Francisco Martins Pedro 01 Gesloures 2:25.68 2:29.88 440 1:08.95 1:20.93
28. Joao Magalhaes Nunes 99 Belenenses 2:20.23 2:30.15 437 1:09.43 1:20.72
29. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 Belenenses 2:24.98 2:30.45 435 1:10.68 1:19.77
30. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 Belenenses 2:30.57 2:31.11 429 1:13.34 1:17.77
31. David Alexandre Machado 01 Colégio Monte Maior 2:25.59 2:31.37 427 1:10.46 1:20.91
32. Gonçalo Silveirinha Caldeira 01 Individual ANL 2:27.78 2:31.41 426 1:12.95 1:18.46
33. Filipe Ferrão Melo 01 Naval Setubalense 2:33.97 2:32.07 421 1:12.48 1:19.59
34. Vasco Manuel Reis 00 Individual ANL 2:33.39 2:32.26 419 1:14.11 1:18.15
35. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 União Piedense 2:27.26 2:32.73 415 1:10.11 1:22.62
36. Filipe Alexandre Silva 99 União Piedense 2:28.09 2:32.81 415 1:10.72 1:22.09

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

37. Ricardo Silva Marujo 00 Gesloures 2:32.39 2:32.91 414 1:14.07 1:18.84
38. Rui Miguel Correia 96 C N Montijo 2:27.20 2:33.71 407 1:12.04 1:21.67

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

39. Guilherme Ventura Carvalho 01 Gesloures 2:30.60 2:33.76 407 1:12.63 1:21.13
40. Miguel Monteiro Dinis 01 Alges 2:34.04 2:33.98 405 1:12.72 1:21.26
41. Rodrigo Ponte Jorge 01 Individual ANL 2:27.82 2:34.30 403 1:14.41 1:19.89
42. Miguel Henriques Marques 00 União Piedense 2:30.34 2:34.47 401 1:11.16 1:23.31
43. Daniel Fernandes Antao 00 Colégio Vasco da Gama 2:38.07 2:35.05 397 1:12.23 1:22.82
44. Afonso Maria Carvalho 01 Sporting 2:28.82 2:35.85 391 1:13.16 1:22.69
45. Filipe Eduardo Morais 01 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 2:41.00 2:42.32 346 1:19.83 1:22.49

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)

46. Luis Martins Tripa 01 Gesloures 2:40.48 2:47.66 314 1:21.01 1:26.65
FTL (Fora Tempo Limite)
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